
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3842 

M.Sc. Five Year Integrated Programme  

(Computer Science) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045743 2138424135455 PADAMATI SIVA SRI KIRAN  1 169 

2 PU21042773 2138421810104 NIRANJAN PRAVEEN  2 113 

3 PU21011059 2138423126876 P.G.SINDHU BHARATHI  3 110 

4 PU21006005 2138423632338 DAWOOD HAIDER KHAN  4 110 

5 PU21067605 2138422020118 ASHIF RAHMAN THEKKETHODIYIL  5 104 

6 PU21001287 2138421914183 KRISHNANAND YADAV  6 102 

7 PU21054165 2138423331649 APOORV VIVEK  7 99 

8 PU21021405 2138423128971 GIRIDARAN.M  8 95 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21034571 2138420702455 DILSHA M  9 94 

2 PU21018531 2138422016702 MUHAMMED NUHAIL P  10 92 

3 PU21025847 2138420702445 ABHINESH C  11 92 

4 PU21042365 2138421810102 FATHIMA NESLIN  13 90 

5 PU21018345 2138423128925 R M JAI VIGNESHA VIKAS  16 89 

6 PU21036459 2138423129814 PADMAJHA  19 85 

7 PU21082395 2138423130878 NARESH M  20 85 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21023381 2138423128998 DEVAN V  14 90 



2 PU21030723 2138423129360 NIRMAL S  15 89 

3 PU21005513 2138423127801 DINESHKUMAR T  17 88 

4 PU21060779 2138421205679 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  25 81 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21096085 2138421206098 GAJJALA UDAY KIRAN  58 66 

2 PU21061651 2138421205943 BHUKYA THARUN  68 65 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059315 2138421205558 K MAHESHWAR REDDY  41 73 

2 PU21068155 2138422926282 PRAVEEN KUMAR  53 68 

3 PU21057655 2138422926280 BHASKAR BHARDWAJ  140 55 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061669 2138421205975 ALWALA SWETHA  402 30 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21034571 2138420702455 DILSHA M  9 94 

2 PU21018531 2138422016702 MUHAMMED NUHAIL P  10 92 

3 PU21025847 2138420702445 ABHINESH C  11 92 

4 PU21046359 2138422522431 SARAN PRAKASH  12 91 

5 PU21042365 2138421810102 FATHIMA NESLIN  13 90 

6 PU21023381 2138423128998 DEVAN V  14 90 

7 PU21030723 2138423129360 NIRMAL S  15 89 

8 PU21018345 2138423128925 R M JAI VIGNESHA VIKAS  16 89 

9 PU21005513 2138423127801 DINESHKUMAR T  17 88 

10 PU21063511 2138422115352 JEENA SUNNY  18 86 

11 PU21036459 2138423129814 PADMAJHA  19 85 

12 PU21082395 2138423130878 NARESH M  20 85 

13 PU21038135 2138422018084 JASIL AHAMMED K  21 84 

14 PU21067961 2138422020121 EALAF SHIRIN A S  22 84 

15 PU21082797 2138421811907 SADHEED  23 83 

16 PU21082455 2138422523127 DEEKSHITH V P  24 81 

17 PU21060779 2138421205679 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  25 81 

18 PU21083005 2138423130880 KARTHIKEYAN AK  26 80 

19 PU21023249 2138422017592 NIHAL AHAMMED  27 80 

20 PU21005005 2138423126968 SOWMIYA P  28 78 

21 PU21041637 2138422017227 BESILMON K E  29 77 

22 PU21000963 2138421807699 ANJANA V  30 77 

23 PU21061653 2138421205948 BAIKAM ROHITH  31 77 

24 PU21094075 2138421810288 ELSA REGI  32 77 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038135 2138422018084 JASIL AHAMMED K  21 84 

2 PU21067961 2138422020121 EALAF SHIRIN A S  22 84 

3 PU21082797 2138421811907 SADHEED  23 83 



4 PU21082455 2138422523127 DEEKSHITH V P  24 81 

5 PU21083005 2138423130880 KARTHIKEYAN AK  26 80 

6 PU21023249 2138422017592 NIHAL AHAMMED  27 80 

7 PU21005005 2138423126968 SOWMIYA P  28 78 

8 PU21000963 2138421807699 ANJANA V  30 77 

9 PU21061653 2138421205948 BAIKAM ROHITH  31 77 

10 PU21019199 2138423128932 RUTHRADHARINI S  33 76 

11 PU21043995 2138422018401 JIDHUN.P.P  34 76 

12 PU21094437 2138423131386 NISHA P  35 76 

13 PU21031313 2138423129375 KIRUTHIKA K  36 75 

14 PU21039529 2138423732821 NANDITHA M V  40 73 

15 PU21046287 2138423126900 ARUNKUMAR R  42 71 

16 PU21001223 2138423126930 MAHESH  43 71 

17 PU21061223 2138422421382 ASVATHAMAN M  44 71 

18 PU21088467 2138423733848 KAKI JOEL  45 70 

19 PU21038801 2138423129857 SANJAYKUMAR S  46 70 

20 PU21066049 2138423934599 C KHIZER HUSSAIN  47 70 

21 PU21055703 2138423130726 KARTHIK SANKHAR  48 70 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21060965 2138421205730 KONINTI JHANSI  37 75 

2 PU21060935 2138421205725 DAIDA ALIVENI  38 74 

3 PU21038853 2138423129858 SENGKATHIRSELVAN B  56 67 

4 PU21061519 2138421205844 BAMPALLY AJITH  63 65 

5 PU21060987 2138421205736 SINGAPANGA DEEPA  66 65 

6 PU21080269 2138421811885 ABHINAND P S  75 61 

7 PU21034809 2138421707226 ABINAYA A N  88 60 

8 PU21011747 2138423127907 MAHESHKUMAR. M  90 60 

9 PU21031473 2138423129378 SANGAMITHRA K  92 60 

10 PU21061083 2138421205759 MAMIDI MAMATHA SRI  97 60 

11 PU21093105 2138423131372 J.S.UDHAYADHARSHINI  118 56 

12 PU21061443 2138421205812 BOLLAMPALLY GOUTHAM VIVEK  121 56 

      END     

            



Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061711 2138421206039 V.JAINA  94 60 

2 PU21061599 2138421205900 SABAVATH LAXMI  147 55 

3 PU21060199 2138421205576 ESLAVATH AKHILA  169 51 

4 PU21060511 2138421205618 DHARAVATH VIJAYA  203 48 

5 PU21061049 2138421205748 BODA ASHOK  217 46 

6 PU21060375 2138421205591 BOLLI UDAYASRI  239 45 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21052689 2138422206930 RAVIPATI SURENDRA  157 53 

2 PU21038041 2138423129842 DHIBESH RAJ P  200 48 

3 PU21091717 2138424034940 POLIMERA SIVA SANKAR REDDY  218 45 

4 PU21050397 2138420803145 ATHIRA.K  308 40 

5 PU21091401 2138422523200 SREEHARI.S  365 35 

6 PU21070119 2138422020737 ASWANI M DAS  440 28 

7 PU21003369 2138423126953 R P SANKARARAMAN  467 25 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061687 2138421206000 BANDARI MAMATHA  550 16 

      END     

            

 


